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Provider list
Cultural 

Competency 
Job Phone Email Specialized NPI License License Capability Date 

Employee Title Modalities Number Number Expire Date Completed
Miller, Vanessa x Administrative Assistant 707-463-0405 Vanessa@manzanitaservices.org

Redding, Paula x Administrative Assistant 707-463-0405 Paula@manzanitaservices.org

Govern, Sharon x Administrative Director 707-463-0295 Sharon@manzanitaservices.org

Novotny, Susan Wynd x Executive Director 707-972-9040 Director@manzanitaservices.org

Michalski, Patricia x Finance Director 707-972-2443 Paddy@manzanitaservices.org N/A
Tanabe, Pandora x Fiscal & HR Assistant 707-463-0405 Pandora@manzanitaservices.org N/A
Douthit, Treva x Program Assistant 707-463-0405 treva@manzanitaservices.org N/A
Maxwell, Brittany x QA Analyst 707-463-0405 Brittany@manzanitaservices.org N/A
Crawford, Evangeline x QA Analyst 707-463-0405 N/A
Gavette, Sarah x QA Analyst 707-472-6608 Sarah@manzanitaservices.org Peer Certified

Sorace, Nicole x QA Fiscal Analyst 707-463-0405 Nicole@manzanitaservices.org N/A

Cosman, Meghan Care Manager I 707-671-4082 Meghan@manzanitaservices.org 1952825390 YES 7/12/18
Whipple, Kylie Care Manager I 707-972-0078 Kylie@manzanitaservices.org 1376024950 Native American

Fausto, Leticia Care Manager III 707-463-0405 Letty@manzanitaservices.org 1861987679 Spanish Latino YES 6/25/18

Marshall, Glade S. Care Manager III 707-972-0082 Glade@manzanitaservices.org 1982811881 YES 3/07/18

Fomasi, Rena M Care Manager III 707-972-0122 Rena@manzanitaservices.org 1124235072 YES 2/21/18
Postier, Melissa Care Manager III 707-972-0298 Melissa@manzanitaservices.org Certified ADSAC & DSM-5 1780974576
Jamison, Tawna S Care Manager III 707-972-1604 tawna@manzanitaservices.org 1861814030

Naitve Am/ Peer 
certified YES 7/13/18

Ashurst, Mary Anna Clinican II -LMFT 707-463-0405 MaryAnna@manzanitaservices.org 1346396611 42782 1/31/20 YES 7/14/18

Beach, Laura L. Clinican II -LMFT 707-972-9431 Laura@manzanitaservices.org
Art Therapy/Cognitive Behavioral 

Therapy and narrative therapy 191235839 92013 3/31/19 YES 6/12/18

Padgett, Iris L Clinician II - LMFT 707-463-0405 Iris@manzanitaservices.org 1811388580 108092 7/31/20 YES 4/16/18
Taubold, Scott Clinician II - PhD 707-463-0405 Staubold@manzanitaservices.org 1902944580 Psy20805 43921 YES 12/5/18

Singh, Carly M. Clinician I -  AMFT 707-972-0075 Carly@manzanitaservices.org 1790151595 4551 11/30/18 East Indian YES 3/20/2018

Mullis, Jacquelyn Clinician I -  AMFT 707-463-0405 Jackie@manzanitaservices.org Positive Psychology 1952767501 188639 10/31/19 YES 04/16/18
Barnett, David Complex Care Manager 707-367-0069 David@manzanitaservices.org
Ditto, Joseph R Outreach & Care Manager III 707-972-7509 Joe@manzanitaservices.org 1497296966 YES 2/12/18
McGahey, Penny Rehabilitation Specialist 707-972-0105 Penny@manzanitaservices.org 1750659694 YES 7/13/18
Runnings, Christina Rehabilitation Specialist 707-972-4830 Tina@manzanitaservices.org 1518458496 YES 5/29/18
Bates, Macee Wellness Coach Macee@manzanitaservices.org YES 2/7/18
Rogers, Debra E Wellness Coach 707-367-0164 Debra@manzanitaservices.org 1144642711 Peer Certified YES 7/13/18
Rubio, Juan M Wellness Coach 707-972-8573 Juan@manzanitaservices.org N/A Spanish Latino YES 3/15/18
Bell, Seana Wellness Coach - WPC 707-972-7682 Seana@manzanitaservices.org 1003390816
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